
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - SCIORTINO 7 14 6 6 4 3 8 14 4 0 6 5 8 4 8 5 11 18 9 7 336 

  2 - AIELLO ANN 4 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 61 

  3 - AZZOLINA M 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 4 4 1 0 4 74 

  4 - CANNIZZARO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 34 

  5 - DI PASQUAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 

  6 - FINOCCHIAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 3 24 

  7 - GAGLIANO G 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 32 

  8 - GIAMMARRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - LO GALBO D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 

 10 - MARTORANA 9 5 8 4 1 2 3 12 1 2 2 2 9 8 6 12 22 12 11 13 419 

 11 - NAMIO ANDR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 12 - QUARTARARO 2 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 10 0 3 91 

 13 - PALADINO S 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 36 

 14 - PATTAVINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - PRESTIGIAC 2 4 4 2 7 4 2 8 5 4 1 2 1 12 21 3 26 25 12 12 400 

 16 - RIZZO MICH 10 5 4 6 1 2 3 10 1 9 3 5 8 8 7 12 20 17 14 20 497 

 17 - SANFILIPPO 1 5 4 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 4 0 0 87 

 18 - SORCI ANTO 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 22 

 19 - TOMASELLO 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 8 1 8 3 78 

 20 - TUTINO MAR 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 91 

 Totali 38 41 33 28 19 17 23 52 28 26 14 16 31 43 63 38 118 94 61 73 2.327 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - SCIORTINO 6 3 4 1 7 5 6 4 9 9 4 1 2 4 2 4 11 11 5 1 336 

  2 - AIELLO ANN 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 4 0 3 61 

  3 - AZZOLINA M 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 1 4 2 0 4 2 74 

  4 - CANNIZZARO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 34 

  5 - DI PASQUAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 16 

  6 - FINOCCHIAR 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 

  7 - GAGLIANO G 2 2 4 0 3 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 32 

  8 - GIAMMARRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - LO GALBO D 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 17 

 10 - MARTORANA 13 12 2 8 20 21 9 20 2 24 8 4 5 4 2 1 8 9 6 8 419 

 11 - NAMIO ANDR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 12 - QUARTARARO 3 6 0 2 1 7 0 1 6 0 1 2 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 91 

 13 - PALADINO S 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 36 

 14 - PATTAVINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - PRESTIGIAC 22 26 15 6 33 8 15 12 10 4 4 3 7 3 8 1 5 1 3 1 400 

 16 - RIZZO MICH 14 21 4 14 31 28 11 17 5 22 11 6 5 4 2 2 7 13 7 10 497 

 17 - SANFILIPPO 9 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 5 4 2 0 87 

 18 - SORCI ANTO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 22 

 19 - TOMASELLO 0 1 0 5 0 1 1 2 1 2 8 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 78 

 20 - TUTINO MAR 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 91 

 Totali 86 81 34 41 100 76 47 67 41 72 50 22 37 27 18 17 45 45 32 35 2.327 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - SCIORTINO 10 7 12 3 9 1 10 8 0 16 1 2 5 1 5 336 

  2 - AIELLO ANN 4 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 61 

  3 - AZZOLINA M 2 0 1 2 0 2 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 74 

  4 - CANNIZZARO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 

  5 - DI PASQUAL 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  6 - FINOCCHIAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 

  7 - GAGLIANO G 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 

  8 - GIAMMARRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - LO GALBO D 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 17 

 10 - MARTORANA 0 6 8 11 6 8 3 5 12 6 0 1 16 4 3 419 

 11 - NAMIO ANDR 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 12 - QUARTARARO 0 1 6 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 91 

 13 - PALADINO S 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 

 14 - PATTAVINA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - PRESTIGIAC 4 5 0 6 1 3 11 9 7 5 1 0 0 1 3 400 

 16 - RIZZO MICH 2 6 6 11 5 9 7 5 10 6 1 3 18 4 5 497 

 17 - SANFILIPPO 3 2 3 2 1 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 87 

 18 - SORCI ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 19 - TOMASELLO 1 0 3 0 1 2 1 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 78 

 20 - TUTINO MAR 0 1 5 0 0 4 11 11 6 4 0 0 2 1 3 91 

 Totali 28 30 58 42 23 31 58 49 40 52 4 8 44 11 20 2.327 
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